DECEMBER 2013

DAY ELEV
1 724.27
2 724.32
3 724.35
4 724.40
5 724.42
6 724.48
7 724.54
8 724.59
9 724.63
10 724.69
11 724.76
12 724.83
13 724.90
14 724.95
15 725.00
16 725.06
17 725.12
18 725.18
19 725.22
20 725.26
21 725.31
22 725.35
23 725.39
24 725.46
25 725.51
26 725.56
27 725.62
28 725.67
29 725.72
30 725.77
31 725.82
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SPRING CREEK DEBRIS RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
INLAKE CHANGE
1,343
1,345 +2
1,346 +1
1,348 +2
1,350 +2
1,350 +0
1,353 +3
1,355 +2
1,357 +2
1,359 +2
1,361 +2
1,364 +3
1,366 +2
1,369 +3
1,371 +2
1,373 +2
1,375 +2
1,378 +3
1,380 +2
1,382 +2
1,383 +1
1,385 +2
1,387 +2
1,388 +1
1,391 +3
1,393 +2
1,395 +2
1,397 +2
1,399 +2
1,401 +2
1,403 +2
1,405 +2
+62
+62

COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.
INFLOW SPILL OUTLET
C.F.S.
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SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
SPILL
OUTLET
TOTAL

0
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—— SPRING CR DEBRIS DAM—

TIME

RUN DATE: January 1, 2014

COPPER

ZINC

*KES
COPPER
MG/L



